M/SOC/1

M/SOC/1/M/1
M/SOC/1/M/2
M/SOC/1/M/3
M/SOC/1/M/4
M/SOC/1/M/5
M/SOC/1/M/6

M/SOC/1/GEN/1
M/SOC/1/GEN/2
M/SOC/1/GEN/3-4
M/SOC/1/GEN/5-6
M/SOC/1/GEN/7
M/SOC/1/GEN/8
M/SOC/1/GEN/9-10

M/SOC/1/AC/1-3
M/SOC/1/AC/4-5
M/SOC/1/AC/6
M/SOC/1/ACI7

M/SOC/1/AC/8
M/SOC/1/AC/9
M/SOC/1/AC/10-11

M/SOC/1/AC/12-13
M/SOC/1/AC/14
M/SOC/1/AC/15
M/SOC/1/AC/16

M/SOC/1/COR/1
M/SOC/1/COR/2

Llanidloes and District Nursing Association
Records of the late Mrs. Rogers, Llanidloes

Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes

Bundle of Reports and Statements

Rules

Duties of District Nurses 1926, and notice of same 1927
Fees and charges

Appeal for Llanidloes Community and Social Centre
Report and Statement of Llangurig Nursing Association
Inventory books (2)

Bank account books (3)

Petty cash account books (2)

Caretaker’s account book

Payments to nurse 1942-1949 and petty cash book 1931-
1942

‘Book No. 19’ Rose Queen Carnival account book

Bank credits book

Receipts books (2)

Cheque stubs (2)

Bundle of receipts

Bundle of statements of fees

Report and statement of accounts (See also Reports
M/SOC/1/GEN/1 above)

Loose correspondence with insurance policy (indemnity)
Correspondence relating to Llangurig Nursing Association
and amalgamation

Acc no. 272

1894-1908
1908-1917
1917-1923
1923-1929
1929-1937
1937-1953

1924-1948
n/d
1926-1927
n/d

n/d

1933
1925-1929
1939-1944

1934-1961
1934-1948
1931-1941
1931-1949

1937-1940
1939-1941
1939-1947
1938-1948
1935-1939
1934-1939
1946-1947
1947-1948

1948-1961
1937-1946



